
27
.5

0

22
.1

8
5.

52

27.50

27.50

27.50

10.73

13.47

18
.5

0

9.
15

9.
15

9.
15

9.
15

46

220

221

BLOCK 250

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

WALKWAY

CEMETERY

PROPOSED
VILLAGE
GREEN

PROPOSED
SWM
POND

PROPOSED
VILLAGE
GREEN

NATURAL
HERITAGE
SYSTEM

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL FUTURE

RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

FUTURE
RESIDENTIAL

CONCESSION ROAD 5

FLORIBUNDA GARDENS

FLORIBUNDA GARDENS

IRISH MOSS SQUARE

IRISH MOSS SQUARE

PASSIONFRUIT GROVE

WEEPING WILLOW LANE

PASSIONFRUIT GROVE

NARCISSUS GARDENS NARCISSUS GARDENS

LOTUS BLOSSOM ROAD

NARCISSUS GARDENS

N
A

R
C

IS
S

U
S

 G
A

R
D

E
N

S

B
LA

ZI
N

G
 S

TA
R

 A
V

E
N

U
E

B
LA

ZI
N

G
 S

TA
R

 A
V

E
N

U
E

RASPBERRY MEWS

GLOXINIA STREET

FLORIBUNDA GARDENS

PASSIONFRUIT GROVE

NA
RC

IS
SU

S 
G

AR
DE

NS

S
ID

E
LI

N
E

 1
6 

R
O

A
D

S
ID

E
LI

N
E

 1
6 

R
O

A
D

This is a preliminary site plan subject to Governmental approval. Dimensions & specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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